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Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

Golden Eagles Relays
Fennimore High School
Fennimore, WI
September 26, 2015

www .accuracetiming.com

**** Boys" Varsity 5000 Meter 1st Runner Race ****

Name

Isaac Connolly
Brian Mathews
Effi Sutherland
Jacob Harland
Chase Scheel
Riley Scallon
Jonathon Murphy
Kyle Fredrickson
Dakota Wells
Chase Ferries
Pietro Grignani

9/26/2015 12:29PM

11 Riverdale

12 Viroqua

10 Lodi

12 Lake Mills
12 West Salem
11 Lancaster

11 New Glarus/Monticello

10 Hillsboro
10 Brookwood

12 Wauzeka-Steuben

11 Western Dubuque
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Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

Golden Eagles Relays
Fennimore High School

Fennimore, WI
September 26, 2015

**** Boys" Varsity 5000 Meter 2nd Runner Race ****

Name

Erick Sells

Evan Veres

Ben Bollig
Nathan Taylor
Josh Schwantes
Josh Korn

Max Cruse

Zach O"Hair
Ethan Hammerand
Heriberto Santiago
Michael Schaefer
Drew Zimmerman

9/26/2015 12:29PM

11 West Salem
11 Viroqua

10 Lake Mills
11 Lodi

12 Lancaster
12 Cashton

12 New Glarus/Monticello

11 Hillsboro

11 Western Dubuque

10 Brookwood
9 Riverdale

10 Wauzeka-Steuben
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Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

Golden Eagles Relays
Fennimore High School
Fennimore, WI
September 26, 2015

www .accuracetiming.com

**** Boys" Varsity 5000 Meter 3rd Runner Race ****

Name Yr Team
Bailey Nelson 11 Viroqua
Jared Hefel 11 Western Dubuque

Aaron Wickham
Connor Koepnick
Hunter Liddell
lan Behling
Christian Arnett
Zane Peterson
Skyler Fisher
Dawson Mueller
Joel Martin

9/26/2015 12:29PM

Lodi

West Salem
Lancaster
Lake Mills

New Glarus/Monticello

Brookwood
Hillsboro
Riverdale
Wauzeka-Steuben
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Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

Golden Eagles Relays
Fennimore High School
Fennimore, WI
September 26, 2015

www .accuracetiming.com

**** Boys" Varsity 5000 Meter 4th Runner Race ****

Name Yr Team

Joey Ott 11 Tri State Homeschool
Zach Drake 12 Viroqua

Garrett Moll 9 Lodi

Harrison Stone 11 Lancaster

Josh Krien 11 West Salem

Ross Wedewer 12 Western Dubuque
Adrian Degenhardt 9 Brookwood

Isaac Behling 9 Lake Mills

Ben Jackson 12 New Glarus/Monticello

Dawson Cordner
Jeffrey Anderson
Ben Mooney
Trent McCullick

9/26/2015 12:29PM

Hillsboro
Riverdale
Fennimore
Wauzeka-Steuben

Div Time Pace
S 18:17.0 5:54
L 18:39.5 6:01
L 19:04.9 6:09
L 19:38.1 6:20
L 19:38.6 6:20
L 19:59.2 6:26
S 19:59.5 6:27
L 20:32.9 6:37
S 20:49.3 6:43
S 21:08.4 6:49
S 21:31.7 6:56
S 21:40.2 6:59
S 23:27.2 7:33
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Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

Golden Eagles Relays
Fennimore High School
Fennimore, WI
September 26, 2015

www .accuracetiming.com

**** Boys" Varsity 5000 Meter 5th Runner Race ****

Name Yr Team

Cole Endres 12 Lodi

Noah Schuetz 12 Tri State Homeschool
Drew Peterson 10 West Salem

Casey Leer 10 Viroqua

Rys Huehnergarth 10 Western Dubuque
Miguel Sanchez 11 Brookwood

Andrew Newberry 11 New Glarus/Monticello
Joseph Matzelle 12 Lake Mills

Jason CGriffiths 10 Hillsboro

Cody Frommelt 12 Lancaster

Dakota Fiebranz 10 Riverdale

Barron Carns 11 Fennimore

Zachery Lomen 10 Wauzeka-Steuben

9/26/2015 12:29PM
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18:43.6
19:12.8
19:42.7
20:12.7
20:29.8
20:42.1
20:43.5
21:04.8
21:04.8
21:22.4
21:50.3
23:22.9
23:46.8
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Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

Golden Eagles Relays
Fennimore High School
Fennimore, WI
September 26, 2015

www .accuracetiming.com

**** Boys" Varsity 5000 Meter 6th Runner Race ****

Name Yr Team

Andrew Murphy 9 West Salem

Evan Jesse 11 Lodi

Cameron Mastin 11 Viroqua

Drew Bisarek 10 Hillsboro

Damon Jaeger 9 Western Dubuque
Zach Leis 11 Brookwood

Colin McNulty 11 New Glarus/Monticello
Esteban Morera 12 Lake Mills

Kyle Hanke 9 Riverdale
Hunter Barry 11 Fennimore

Adam Martin 9 Wauzeka-Steuben
Dane MohlImann 12 Lancaster

9/26/2015 12:29PM
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Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

Golden Eagles Relays
Fennimore High School
Fennimore, WI
September 26, 2015

www .accuracetiming.com

**** Boys" Varsity 5000 Meter 7th Runner Race ****

Name Yr Team

Noah Stockheimer 11 West Salem

Ryan Arch 11 Viroqua

Branden Errthum 10 Lodi

Shale Meyer 10 Riverdale

Cade Beutler 11 New Glarus/Monticello
Jacob Vaughn 11 Western Dubuque
Malachi Schmitz 11 Brookwood
Cameron Haas 11 Hillsboro
Dawsen Bresee 9 Lancaster

Bruin Behling 11 Lake Mills
Carter Freymiller 10 Fennimore

9/26/2015 12:29PM
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19:56.8
20:19.9
20:34.3
21:02.1
21:19.1
21:22.2
21:34.4
21:44.2
22:14.8
23:08.4
24:40.1
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Golden Eagles Relays
Fennimore High School
Fennimore, WI
September 26, 2015

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**** Boys" Varsity Combined Results ****

Place Bib# Name Yr Team Div Race Time Pace
1 4545 lIsaac Connolly 11 Western Dubuque L Boys 1st Runner 17:10.6 5:32
2 4421 Brian Mathews 11 Riverdale S Boys 1st Runner 17:25.5 5:37
3 4459 Effi Sutherland 12 Viroqua L Boys 1st Runner 17:30.4 5:39
4 4498 Erick Sells 11 West Salem L Boys 2nd Runner 17:35.4 5:40
5 4365 Jacob Harland 10 Lodi L Boys 1st Runner 17:51.4 5:45
6 4461 Evan Veres 11 Viroqua L Boys 2nd Runner 17:56.6 5:47
7 4318 Chase Scheel 12 Lake Mills L Boys 1st Runner 18:02.5 5:49
8 4497 Riley Scallon 12 West Salem L Boys 1st Runner 18:02.7 5:49
9 4439 Joey Ott 11 Tri State Homeschool S Boys 4th Runner 18:17.0 5:54

10 4310 Ben Bollig 10 Lake Mills L Boys 2nd Runner 18:26.6 5:57
11 4340 Jonathon Murphy 11 Lancaster L Boys 1st Runner 18:28.5 5:57
12 4396 Kyle Fredrickson 11 New Glarus/Monticello S Boys 1st Runner 18:35.6 6:00
13 4375 Nathan Taylor 11 Lodi L Boys 2nd Runner 18:36.3 6:00
14 4456 Bailey Nelson 11 Viroqua L Boys 3rd Runner 18:38.7 6:01
15 3228 Zach Drake 12 Viroqua L Boys 4th Runner 18:39.5 6:01
16 4361 Cole Endres 12 Lodi L Boys 5th Runner 18:43.6 6:02
17 4341 Josh Schwantes 12 Lancaster L Boys 2nd Runner 18:43.7 6:02
18 4263 Josh Korn 12 Cashton S Boys 2nd Runner 18:48.1 6:04
19 4296 Dakota Wells 10 Hillsboro S Boys 1st Runner 18:48.8 6:04
20 4550 Jared Hefel 11 Western Dubuque L Boys 3rd Runner 18:49.2 6:04
21 4371 Garrett Moll 9 Lodi L Boys 4th Runner 19:04.9 6:09
22 4376 Aaron Wickham 10 Lodi L Boys 3rd Runner 19:05.6 6:09
23 4490 Connor Koepnick 11 West Salem L Boys 3rd Runner 19:09.4 6:10
24 4440 Noah Schuetz 12 Tri State Homeschool S Boys 5th Runner 19:12.8 6:12
25 4338 Hunter Liddell 10 Lancaster L Boys 3rd Runner 19:31.3 6:17
26 4342 Harrison Stone 11 Lancaster L Boys 4th Runner 19:38.1 6:20
27 4491 Josh Krien 11 West Salem L Boys 4th Runner 19:38.6 6:20
28 4495 Andrew Murphy 9 West Salem L Boys 6th Runner 19:41.5 6:21
29 4496 Drew Peterson 10 West Salem L Boys 5th Runner 19:42.7 6:21
30 4394 Max Cruse 12 New Glarus/Monticello S Boys 2nd Runner 19:43.9 6:22
31 4368 Evan Jesse 11 Lodi L Boys 6th Runner 19:50.2 6:24
32 4251 Chase Ferries 10 Brookwood S Boys 1st Runner 19:50.6 6:24
33 4295 Zach O"Hair 11 Hillsboro S Boys 2nd Runner 19:54.3 6:25
34 4308 lan Behling 9 Lake Mills L Boys 3rd Runner 19:54.9 6:25
35 4549 Ethan Hammerand 11 Western Dubuque L Boys 2nd Runner 19:55.0 6:25
36 4500 Noah Stockheimer 11 West Salem L Boys 7th Runner 19:56.8 6:26
37 3229 Cameron Mastin 11 Viroqua L Boys 6th Runner 19:57.7 6:26
38 4561 Ross Wedewer 12 Western Dubuque L Boys 4th Runner 19:59.2 6:26
39 4249 Adrian Degenhardt 9 Brookwood S Boys 4th Runner 19:59.5 6:27
40 4391 Christian Arnett 11 New Glarus/Monticello S Boys 3rd Runner 20:01.9 6:27
41 4454 Casey Leer 10 Viroqua L Boys 5th Runner 20:12.7 6:31
42 4289 Drew Bisarek 10 Hillsboro S Boys 6th Runner 20:13.4 6:31
43 4452 Ryan Arch 11 Viroqua L Boys 7th Runner 20:19.9 6:33
44 4254 Zane Peterson 12 Brookwood S Boys 3rd Runner 20:20.8 6:33
45 4551 Rys Huehnergarth 10 Western Dubuque L Boys 5th Runner 20:29.8 6:36
46 4309 lIsaac Behling 9 Lake Mills L Boys 4th Runner 20:32.9 6:37
47 4362 Branden Errthum 10 Lodi L Boys 7th Runner 20:34.3 6:38
48 4552 Damon Jaeger 9 Western Dubuque L Boys 6th Runner 20:37.4 6:39
49 4255 Miguel Sanchez 11 Brookwood S Boys 5th Runner 20:42.1 6:40
50 4400 Andrew Newberry 11 New Glarus/Monticello S Boys 5th Runner 20:43.5 6:41
51 4398 Ben Jackson 12 New Glarus/Monticello S Boys 4th Runner 20:49.3 6:43
52 4291 Skyler Fisher 12 Hillsboro S Boys 3rd Runner 20:58.6 6:46
53 4422 Shale Meyer 10 Riverdale S Boys 7th Runner 21:02.1 6:47
54 4312 Joseph Matzelle 12 Lake Mills L Boys 5th Runner 21:04.8 6:48
55 4292 Jason CGriffiths 10 Hillsboro S Boys 5th Runner 21:04.8 6:48
56 4462 Pietro Grignani 12 Wauzeka-Steuben S Boys 1st Runner 21:08.1 6:49
57 4290 Dawson Cordner 9 Hillsboro S Boys 4th Runner 21:08.4 6:49
58 4256 Heriberto Santiago 10 Brookwood S Boys 2nd Runner 21:15.7 6:51
59 4393 Cade Beutler 11 New Glarus/Monticello S Boys 7th Runner 21:19.1 6:52
60 4560 Jacob Vaughn 11 Western Dubugque L Boys 7th Runner 21:22.2 6:53

9/26/2015 12:29PM
Page 1
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Golden Eagles Relays
Fennimore High School

Fennimore, WI
September 26, 2015

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

www .accuracetiming.com

**** Boys" Varsity Combined Results ****

Name

Cody Frommelt
Dawson Mueller
Zach Leis
Michael Schaefer
Jeffrey Anderson
Malachi Schmitz
Ben Mooney
Cameron Haas
Colin McNulty
Drew Zimmerman
Dakota Fiebranz
Dawsen Bresee
Esteban Morera
Bruin Behling
Kyle Hanke
Barron Carns
Trent McCullick
Hunter Barry
Joel Martin
Zachery Lomen
Carter Freymiller
Adam Martin

Dane MohlImann

9/26/2015 12:29PM

Team

Lancaster
Riverdale
Brookwood
Riverdale
Riverdale
Brookwood
Fennimore
Hillsboro

New Glarus/Monticello

Wauzeka-Steuben
Riverdale
Lancaster

Lake Mills

Lake Mills
Riverdale
Fennimore
Wauzeka-Steuben
Fennimore
Wauzeka-Steuben
Wauzeka-Steuben
Fennimore
Wauzeka-Steuben
Lancaster
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Time Pace
5th Runner 21:22.4 6:53
3rd Runner 21:25.0 6:54
6th Runner 21:27.9 6:55
2nd Runner 21:29.1 6:55
4th Runner 21:31.7 6:56
7th Runner 21:34.4 6:57
4th Runner 21:40.2 6:59
7th Runner 21:44.2 7:00
6th Runner 21:47.4 7:01
2nd Runner 21:48.5 7:02
5th Runner 21:50.3 7:02
7th Runner 22:14.8 7:10
6th Runner 22:56.8 7:24
7th Runner 23:08.4 7:27
6th Runner 23:12.1 7:29
5th Runner 23:22.9 7:32
4th Runner 23:27.2 7:33
6th Runner 23:33.7 7:36
3rd Runner 23:37.1 7:37
5th Runner 23:46.8 7:40
7th Runner 24:40.1 7:57
6th Runner 24:45.3 7:59
6th Runner 26:05.1 8:24

Page 2
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Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

**** Boys" Varsity Large School Team Results ****

Golden Eagles Relays
Fennimore High School
Fennimore, WI
September 26, 2015

www .accuracetiming.com

(18:32.6)

-57.7
:12.7) Casey Leer
:19.9) Ryan Arch

:21.8 Lodi

Effi Sutherland
Evan Veres
Bailey Nelson
Zach Drake
Cameron Mastin

12 Boys 1st Runner
11 Boys 2nd Runner
11 Boys 3rd Runner
12 Boys 4th Runner
11 Boys 6th Runner
10 Boys 5th Runner
11 Boys 7th Runner

(18:40.4)

-05.6
:50.2) Evan Jesse
:34.3) Branden Errthum

:07.6 West Salem

Jacob Harland
Nathan Taylor
Cole Endres
Garrett Moll
Aaron Wickham

10 Boys 1st Runner
11 Boys 2nd Runner
12 Boys 5th Runner
9 Boys 4th Runner
10 Boys 3rd Runner
11 Boys 6th Runner
10 Boys 7th Runner

(18:49.6)

41.5
:42.7) Drew Peterson
:56.8) Noah Stockheimer

:23.8 Western Dubuque

Erick Sells
Riley Scallon
Connor Koepnick
Josh Krien
Andrew Murphy

11 Boys 2nd Runner
12 Boys 1st Runner
11 Boys 3rd Runner
11 Boys 4th Runner
9 Boys 6th Runner
10 Boys 5th Runner
11 Boys 7th Runner

(19:16.8)

-29.8
:37.4) Damon Jaeger
122.2) Jacob Vaughn

Isaac Connolly
Jared Hefel
Ethan Hammerand
Ross Wedewer

Rys Huehnergarth

44 .0 Lancaster

11 Boys 1st Runner
11 Boys 3rd Runner
11 Boys 2nd Runner
12 Boys 4th Runner
10 Boys 5th Runner
9 Boys 6th Runner
11 Boys 7th Runner

(19:32.8)

-22.4
:14.8) Dawsen Bresee
:05.1) Dane MohlImann

Jonathon Murphy
Josh Schwantes
Hunter Liddell
Harrison Stone
Cody Frommelt

11 Boys 1st Runner
12 Boys 2nd Runner
10 Boys 3rd Runner
11 Boys 4th Runner
12 Boys 5th Runner
9 Boys 7th Runner
12 Boys 6th Runner



Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

**** Boys" Varsity Large School Team Results ****

Golden Eagles Relays
Fennimore High School
Fennimore, WI
September 26, 2015

www .accuracetiming.com

6. 98:01.7 Lake Mills

1 18:02.5 Chase Scheel 12 Boys
2 18:26.6 Ben Bollig 10 Boys
3 19:54.9 1lan Behling 9 Boys
4 20:32.9 Isaac Behling 9 Boys
5 21:04.8 Joseph Matzelle 12 Boys
6 (22:56.8) Esteban Morera 12 Boys
7 (23:08.4) Bruin Behling 11 Boys

(19:36.4)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner



Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

**** Boys" Varsity Small School Team Score ****

Golden Eagles Relays
Fennimore High School
Fennimore, WI
September 26, 2015

www .accuracetiming.com

1. 99:54.2 New Glarus/Monticello

1 18:35.6 Kyle Fredrickson 11 Boys
2 19:43.9 Max Cruse 12 Boys
3 20:01.9 Christian Arnett 11 Boys
4 20:43.5 Andrew Newberry 11 Boys
5 20:49.3 Ben Jackson 12 Boys
6 (21:19.1) Cade Beutler 11 Boys
7 (21:47.4) Colin McNulty 11 Boys
2. 100:59.9 Hillsboro

1 18:48.8 Dakota Wells 10 Boys
2 19:54.3 Zach O"Hair 11 Boys
3 20:13.4 Drew Bisarek 10 Boys
4 20:58.6 Skyler Fisher 12 Boys
5 21:04.8 Jason Griffiths 10 Boys
6 (21:08.4) Dawson Cordner 9 Boys
7 (21:44.2) Cameron Haas 11 Boys
3. 102:08.7 Brookwood

1 19:50.6 Chase Ferries 10 Boys
2 19:59.5 Adrian Degenhardt 9 Boys
3 20:20.8 Zane Peterson 12 Boys
4 20:42.1 Miguel Sanchez 11 Boys
5 21:15.7 Heriberto Santiago 10 Boys
6 (21:27.9) Zach Leis 11 Boys
7 (21:34.4) Malachi Schmitz 11 Boys
4. 102:53.4 Riverdale

1 17:25.5 Brian Mathews 11 Boys
2 21:02.1 Shale Meyer 10 Boys
3 21:25.0 Dawson Mueller 10 Boys
4 21:29.1 Michael Schaefer 9 Boys
5 21:31.7 Jeffrey Anderson 11 Boys
6 (21:50.3) Dakota Fiebranz 10 Boys
7 (23:12.1) Kyle Hanke 9 Boys
5. 113:47.7 Wauzeka-Steuben

1 21:08.1 Pietro Grignani 12 Boys
2 21:48.5 Drew Zimmerman 10 Boys
3 23:27.2 Trent McCullick 10 Boys
4 23:37.1 Joel Martin 12 Boys
5 23:46.8 Zachery Lomen 10 Boys
6 (24:45.3) Adam Martin 9 Boys

(19:58.9)

1st Runner
2nd Runner
3rd Runner
5th Runner
4th Runner
7th Runner
6th Runner

(20:12.0)

1st Runner
2nd Runner
6th Runner
3rd Runner
5th Runner
4th Runner
7th Runner

(20:25.8)

1st Runner
4th Runner
3rd Runner
5th Runner
2nd Runner
6th Runner
7th Runner

(20:34.7)

1st Runner
7th Runner
3rd Runner
2nd Runner
4th Runner
5th Runner
6th Runner

(22:45.6)

1st Runner
2nd Runner
4th Runner
3rd Runner
5th Runner
6th Runner
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20

21
22
23
24
25

26
27
28
29

30
31

Golden Eagles Relays
Fennimore High School
Fennimore, WI
September 26, 2015

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**** Boys® Ju

nior Varsity

5000 Meter Run ***=*

Bib# Name Yr Team Time

4229 Justin Edge 12 Belleville 18:59.4
4232 Caden O"Rourke 9 Belleville 19:17.2
4231 Jordan Hosler 11 Belleville 19:18.2
4410 Sebastian Koch 11 Richland Center/Ilthaca 19:56.2
4366 Dylan Harpold 10 Lodi 19:59.9
4409 Jordan Kaszubski 12 Richland Center/Ilthaca 20:00.4
3466 Ray Firebaugh 11 Viroqua 20:14.3
4457 Jackson Roels 10 Viroqua 20:14.5
4493 Jeff Krueger 10 West Salem 20:31.7
4228 Josh Bowers 9 Belleville 20:49.2
4436 Allistair Harkness 10 Tri State Homeschool 20:51.6
4369 Matthew Lins 10 Lodi 20:54.3
4370 Jared McCracken 10 Lodi 21:01.7
4456 Bailey Nelson 11 Viroqua 21:05.5
4235 Gary Salmela 9 Belleville 21:30.1
4544 Cameron Coles 10 Western Dubuque 21:45.8
4234 Evan Reifert 10 Belleville 21:49.0
4248 Avery Arndt 9 Brookwood 21:55.5
4278 Dylan Leffler 11 Fennimore 21:57.3
4265 Mitchel Kuhn 11 Cashton 21:58.4
4540 Antonio Boffeli 11 Western Dubuque 22:12.7
4359 Justin Duchuneau 9 Lodi 22:15.2
4499 Ben Sharp 11 West Salem 22:20.7
4264 Keagen Kuhn 9 Cashton 22:23.5
4402 Jonathan Truttmann 11 New Glarus/Monticello 22:29.3
4250 Sam Downing 11 Brookwood 22:30.4
4401 Cole Runde 10 New Glarus/Monticello 22:31.6
4541 Chris Bramel 12 Western Dubuque 22:39.9
4437 Ezra Langlois 9 Tri State Homeschool 22:43.4
4395 Levi Dearth 11 New Glarus/Monticello 23:14.9
4435 Seth Enz 11 Tri State Homeschool 23:23.9
4465 Patrick Marfilius 10 Wauzeka-Steuben 23:31.6
4233 Aiden Pottratz 11 Belleville 23:36.4
4548 Quinton Gaul 9 Western Dubuque 23:51.4
4464 Hunter Marfilius 9 Wauzeka-Steuben 24:01.5
4373 lan Seidler 9 Lodi 24:17.7
4411 Alex Stolzman 10 Richland Center/Ilthaca 24:32 .4
4252 lan Hefner 12 Brookwood 24:43.1
4392 Sam Austin 10 New Glarus/Monticello 24:43.1
4316 Joseph Reuss 9 Lake Mills 24:47.9
4360 Casey Edgerly 11 Lodi 24:50.3
4460 Sam Urch 9 Viroqua 24:57.4
4434 John Cramer 9 Tri State Homeschool 25:03.3
4427 Nicolas Thomas 10 Riverdale 25:03.3
4555 Zach Olsem 10 Western Dubuque 25:16.5
4441 Jacob Tuecke 11 Tri State Homeschool 25:25.0
4425 Alex Schneider 12 Riverdale 25:29.0
4281 Lucas Ruchti 10 Fennimore 25:33.9
4543 Spencer Clouse 9 Western Dubuque 25:36.3
4494 Dylan Mann 9 West Salem 25:46.1
4416 Levi Bird 11 Riverdale 26:22.0
4420 Max Krueger 9 Riverdale 26:58.8
4275 Tucker Duff 9 Fennimore 28:03.0
4313 Steve Moker 11 Lake Mills 28:22.2
4557 Austin Schwendinger 12 Western Dubuque 29:42.5
4247 Addison Arndt 11 Brookwood 30:27.3
4315 Corey Puttkamer 10 Lake Mills 31:21.2
4426 Lucas Schneider 9 Riverdale 31:29.4
4363 Joel Fugere 11 Lodi 31:56.1
4280 Brandon Oyen 12 Fennimore 31:57.4

9/26/2015 12:29PM

Page 1
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Golden Eagles Relays
Fennimore High School
Fennimore, WI
September 26, 2015

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**** Boys®" Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****

Place TmPl Bib# Name Yr Team Time Pace

61 4364 Jack Gundeck 10 [odi 33:39.3 10:50
9/26/2015 12:29PM

Page 2



Golden Eagles Relays
Fennimore High School
Fennimore, WI
September 26, 2015

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**** Boys" Junior Varsity Team Score ****

1. 20 Belleville (19:58.9 99:54.1 2:30.7)
1 1 Justin Edge 12 Boys Junior Varsity 18:59.4
2 2 Caden O"Rourke 9 Boys Junior Varsity 19:17.2
3 3 Jordan Hosler 11 Boys Junior Varsity 19:18.2
4 5 Josh Bowers 9 Boys Junior Varsity 20:49.2
5 9 Gary Salmela 9 Boys Junior Varsity 21:30.1
6 11) Evan Reifert 10 Boys Junior Varsity 21:49.0
7 17) Aiden Pottratz 11 Boys Junior Varsity 23:36.4
2. 51 Lodi (21:41.8 108:28.8 4:17.8)
1 4 Dylan Harpold 10 Boys Junior Varsity 19:59.9
2 7 Matthew Lins 10 Boys Junior Varsity 20:54.3
3 8 Jared McCracken 10 Boys Junior Varsity 21:01.7
4 13 Justin Duchuneau 9 Boys Junior Varsity 22:15.2
5 19 lan Seidler 9 Boys Junior Varsity 24:17.7
6 20) Casey Edgerly 11 Boys Junior Varsity 24:50.3
7 31) Joel Fugere 11 Boys Junior Varsity 31:56.1
3. 77 Western Dubuque (23:09.3 115:46.3 3:30.7)
1 16_ Cameron Coles - 10 Boys Junga; Varsity 21:45.8
2 12 Antonio Boffeli 11 Boys Junior Varsity 22:12.7
3 14 Chris Bramel 12 Boys Junior Varsity 22:39.9
4 18 Quinton Gaul 9 Boys Junior Varsity 23:51.4
5 23 Zach Olsem 10 Boys Junior Varsity 25:16.5
6 26) Spencer Clouse 9 Boys Junior Varsity 25:36.3
7 29) Austin Schwendinger 12 Boys Junior Varsity 29:42.5
4. 82 Tri State Homeschool (23:29.5 117:27.2 4:33.4)
1 é_ Allistair Harknes;_ 10 Boys Junga; Varsity 20:51.6
2 15 Ezra Langlois 9 Boys Junior Varsity 22:43 .4
3 16 Seth Enz 11 Boys Junior Varsity 23:23.9
4 21 John Cramer 9 Boys Junior Varsity 25:03.3
5 24 Jacob Tuecke 11 Boys Junior Varsity 25:25.0
5. 132 Riverdale (27:04.5 135:22.5 6:26.1)
1 22 Nicolas Thomas 10 Boys Junior Varsity 25:03.3
2 25 Alex Schneider 12 Boys Junior Varsity 25:29.0
3 27 Levi Bird 11 Boys Junior Varsity 26:22.0
4 28 Max Krueger 9 Boys Junior Varsity 26:58.8
5 30 Lucas Schneider 9 Boys Junior Varsity 31:29.4



